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ID Task Name Baseline Start Baseline Finish Duration Actual Start Actual Finish

1 OU 19/SITE 44- FORMER UST SITE 3221 Thu 4/28/11 Tue 3/28/17 1927 days Thu 4/28/11 Fri 8/5/16

2 DQO Meeting Thu 4/28/11 Thu 4/28/11 1 day Thu 4/28/11 Thu 4/28/11

3 Prepare Draft Feasibility Study Addendum
Work plan

Thu 5/5/11 Thu 7/28/11 85 days Thu 5/5/11 Thu 7/28/11

4 Submit Draft Feasibility Study Addendum
Work plan to Regulators

Thu 7/28/11 Thu 7/28/11 1 day Thu 7/28/11 Thu 7/28/11

5 Regulatory Review/Comment of Draft
Feasibility Study Addendum Work plan

Fri 7/29/11 Wed 10/26/11 90 days Fri 7/29/11 Wed 10/26/11

6 Response to Regulator Comments Thu 10/27/11 Tue 11/1/11 6 days Thu 10/27/11 Tue 11/1/11

7 Prepare Draft Final Feasibility Study
Addendum Work plan

Wed 11/2/11 Sat 12/31/11 181 days Wed 11/2/11 Mon 4/30/12

8 Submit Draft Final Feasibility Study
Addendum Work plan

Sat 12/31/11 Sat 12/31/11 1 day Mon 4/30/12 Mon 4/30/12

9 Approval Draft Final Feasibility Study
Addendum Work plan

Sun 1/1/12 Mon 1/30/12 30 days Tue 5/1/12 Wed 5/30/12

10 Prepare Final Feasibility Study Addendum
Work plan

Tue 1/31/12 Tue 2/14/12 15 days Thu 5/31/12 Thu 6/14/12

11 Submit Final Feasibility Study Addendum
Work plan and Final HASP

Tue 2/14/12 Tue 2/14/12 1 day Thu 6/14/12 Thu 6/14/12

12 Event One Wed 2/15/12 Tue 4/10/12 71 days Fri 6/15/12 Fri 8/24/12

13 1st Event GW Sampling Event Wed 2/15/12 Sun 2/19/12 5 days Fri 6/15/12 Tue 6/19/12

14 Prepare Draft 1st Event Tech Memo Mon 2/20/12 Tue 3/20/12 45 days Wed 6/20/12 Fri 8/3/12

15 Submit Draft 1st Event Tech Memo Tue 3/20/12 Tue 3/20/12 1 day Fri 8/3/12 Fri 8/3/12

16 Regulatory Review/Comment
Resolution Telecon

Wed 3/21/12 Tue 3/27/12 7 days Sat 8/4/12 Fri 8/10/12

17 Prepare Final 1st Event Tech Memo Wed 3/28/12 Tue 4/10/12 14 days Sat 8/11/12 Fri 8/24/12

18 Submit Final 1st Even Tech Memo Tue 4/10/12 Tue 4/10/12 1 day Fri 8/24/12 Fri 8/24/12

19 Event Two Mon 8/6/12 Fri 10/5/12 76 days Sat 9/1/12 Thu 11/15/12

20 Monitoring Well Installation Mon 8/6/12 Fri 8/10/12 5 days Sat 9/1/12 Wed 9/5/12

21 2nd Event GW Sampling Event Sat 8/11/12 Wed 8/15/12 5 days Thu 9/6/12 Mon 9/10/12

22 Prepare Draft 2nd Event Tech Memo Thu 8/16/12 Fri 9/14/12 45 days Tue 9/11/12 Thu 10/25/12

23 Submit Draft 2nd Event Tech Memo Fri 9/14/12 Fri 9/14/12 1 day Thu 10/25/12 Thu 10/25/12

24 Regulatory Review/Comment
Resolution Telecon

Sat 9/15/12 Fri 9/21/12 7 days Fri 10/26/12 Thu 11/1/12

25 Prepare Final 2nd Event Tech Memo Sat 9/22/12 Fri 10/5/12 14 days Fri 11/2/12 Thu 11/15/12

26 Submit Final 2nd Event Tech Memo Fri 10/5/12 Fri 10/5/12 1 day Thu 11/15/12 Thu 11/15/12

27 Event Three Mon 12/3/12 Sun 1/27/13 71 days Fri 11/23/12 Fri 2/1/13

28 3rd Event GW Sampling Event Mon 12/3/12 Fri 12/7/12 5 days Fri 11/23/12 Tue 11/27/12

29 Prepare Draft 3rd Event Tech Memo Sat 12/8/12 Sun 1/6/13 45 days Wed 11/28/12 Fri 1/11/13

30 Submit Draft 3rd Event Tech Memo Sun 1/6/13 Sun 1/6/13 1 day Fri 1/11/13 Fri 1/11/13

D J F M A M J J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O N D J
2012 2013

Task

Split

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

NAS PENSACOLA 
DOCUMENT GANTT CHART

SMP 2012 Milestone Extension
Updated February 17, 2012

Page 1
Yellow/Aqua Highlighted Cell= Primary Deliverable

Blue block- Navy
Green block- Regulators

Red block- Approval



ID Task Name Baseline Start Baseline Finish Duration Actual Start Actual Finish

31 Regulatory Review/Comment
Resolution Telecon

Mon 1/7/13 Sun 1/13/13 7 days Sat 1/12/13 Fri 1/18/13

32 Prepare Final 3rd Event Tech Memo Mon 1/14/13 Sun 1/27/13 14 days Sat 1/19/13 Fri 2/1/13

33 Submit Final 3rd Event Tech Memo Sun 1/27/13 Sun 1/27/13 1 day Fri 2/1/13 Fri 2/1/13

34 Feasibility Study Mon 1/28/13 Sun 12/8/13 255 days Sat 2/2/13 Mon 10/14/13

35 Prepare Draft Feasibility Study
Addendum

Mon 1/28/13 Thu 3/28/13 60 days Sat 2/2/13 Tue 4/2/13

36 Submit Draft Feasibility Study
Addendum

Thu 3/28/13 Thu 3/28/13 1 day Tue 4/2/13 Tue 4/2/13

37 Regulatory Review Fri 3/29/13 Wed 6/26/13 90 days Wed 4/3/13 Mon 7/1/13

38 Response to Comments Thu 6/27/13 Sun 8/25/13 30 days Tue 7/2/13 Wed 7/31/13

39 Prepare Draft Final Feasibility Study
Addendum

Mon 8/26/13 Thu 10/24/13 30 days Thu 8/1/13 Fri 8/30/13

40 Submit Draft Final Feasibility Study
Addendum

Thu 10/24/13 Thu 10/24/13 1 day Fri 8/30/13 Fri 8/30/13

41 Regulatory Review/Comment
Resolution

Fri 10/25/13 Sat 11/23/13 30 days Sat 8/31/13 Sun 9/29/13

42 Prepare Final Feasibility Study
Addendum

Sun 11/24/13 Sun 12/8/13 15 days Mon 9/30/13 Mon 10/14/13

43 Submit Final Feasibility Study
Addendum

Sun 12/8/13 Sun 12/8/13 1 day Mon 10/14/13 Mon 10/14/13

44 Proposed Plan Mon 12/9/13 Tue 11/18/14 255 days Tue 10/15/13 Thu 6/26/14

45 Prepare Draft Proposed Plan Mon 12/9/13 Thu 2/6/14 30 days Tue 10/15/13 Wed 11/13/13

46 Submit Draft Proposed Plan Thu 2/6/14 Thu 2/6/14 1 day Wed 11/13/13 Wed 11/13/13

47 Regulatory Review Fri 2/7/14 Wed 5/7/14 90 days Thu 11/14/13 Tue 2/11/14

48 Response to Comments Thu 5/8/14 Sun 7/6/14 30 days Wed 2/12/14 Thu 3/13/14

49 Prepare Draft Final Proposed Plan Mon 7/7/14 Thu 9/4/14 30 days Fri 3/14/14 Sat 4/12/14

50 Submit Draft Final Proposed Plan Thu 9/4/14 Thu 9/4/14 1 day Sat 4/12/14 Sat 4/12/14

51 Regulatory Review/ Comment
Resolution

Fri 9/5/14 Sat 10/4/14 30 days Sun 4/13/14 Mon 5/12/14

52 Prepare Final Proposed Plan Sun 10/5/14 Sun 10/19/14 15 days Tue 5/13/14 Tue 5/27/14

53 Submit Final Proposed Plan Sun 10/19/14 Sun 10/19/14 1 day Tue 5/27/14 Tue 5/27/14

54 Public Comment Mon 10/20/14 Tue 11/18/14 30 days Wed 5/28/14 Thu 6/26/14

55 Record of Decision Wed 11/19/14 Tue 9/29/15 225 days Fri 6/27/14 Fri 2/6/15

56 Prepare Draft ROD Wed 11/19/14 Sat 1/17/15 30 days Fri 6/27/14 Sat 7/26/14

57 Submit Draft ROD Sat 1/17/15 Sat 1/17/15 1 day Sat 7/26/14 Sat 7/26/14

58 Regulatory Review Sun 1/18/15 Fri 4/17/15 90 days Sun 7/27/14 Fri 10/24/14

59 Response to Comments Sat 4/18/15 Tue 6/16/15 30 days Sat 10/25/14 Sun 11/23/14

60 Prepare Draft Final ROD Wed 6/17/15 Sat 8/15/15 30 days Mon 11/24/14 Tue 12/23/14
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ID Task Name Baseline Start Baseline Finish Duration Actual Start Actual Finish

61 Submit Draft Final ROD Sat 8/15/15 Sat 8/15/15 1 day Tue 12/23/14 Tue 12/23/14

62 Regulatory Review/ Comment
Resolution

Sun 8/16/15 Mon 9/14/15 30 days Wed 12/24/14 Thu 1/22/15

63 Prepare Final Proposed ROD Tue 9/15/15 Tue 9/29/15 15 days Fri 1/23/15 Fri 2/6/15

64 Submit Final ROD Tue 9/29/15 Tue 9/29/15 1 day Fri 2/6/15 Fri 2/6/15

65 Remedial Design Wed 9/30/15 Tue 8/9/16 299.13 days Sat 2/7/15 Thu 12/3/15

66 Prepare Draft Remedial Design Wed 9/30/15 Sat 11/28/15 60 days Sat 2/7/15 Tue 4/7/15

67 Submit Draft  Remedial Design Sat 11/28/15 Sat 11/28/15 1 day Tue 4/7/15 Tue 4/7/15

68 Regulatory Review Sun 11/29/15 Fri 2/26/16 90 days Wed 4/8/15 Mon 7/6/15

69 Response to Comments Sat 2/27/16 Tue 4/26/16 30 days Tue 7/7/15 Wed 8/5/15

70 Prepare Draft Final Remedial Design Wed 4/27/16 Sat 6/25/16 30 days Sat 9/19/15 Sun 10/18/15

71 Submit Draft Final Remedial Design Sat 6/25/16 Sat 6/25/16 1 day Sun 10/18/15 Sun 10/18/15

72 Regulatory Review/ Comment
Resolution

Sun 6/26/16 Mon 7/25/16 30 days Mon 10/19/15 Wed 11/18/15

73 Prepare Final Remedial Design Tue 7/26/16 Tue 8/9/16 15 days Wed 11/18/15 Thu 12/3/15

74 Submit Final Remedial Design Tue 8/9/16 Tue 8/9/16 1 day Wed 12/2/15 Thu 12/3/15

75 Land Use Control Wed 9/30/15 Tue 8/9/16 300.13 days Sat 2/7/15 Fri 12/4/15

76 Prepare Draft LUC Wed 9/30/15 Sat 11/28/15 60 days Sat 2/7/15 Tue 4/7/15

77 Submit Draft  LUC Sat 11/28/15 Sat 11/28/15 1 day Tue 4/7/15 Tue 4/7/15

78 Regulatory Review Sun 11/29/15 Fri 2/26/16 90 days Wed 4/8/15 Mon 7/6/15

79 Response to Comments Sat 2/27/16 Tue 4/26/16 30 days Tue 7/7/15 Wed 8/5/15

80 Prepare Draft Final LUC Wed 4/27/16 Sat 6/25/16 30 days Thu 8/20/15 Sat 9/19/15

81 Submit Draft Final LUC Sat 6/25/16 Sat 6/25/16 1 day Fri 9/18/15 Sat 9/19/15

82 Regulatory Review/ Comment
Resolution

Sun 6/26/16 Mon 7/25/16 30 days Mon 10/19/15 Wed 11/18/15

83 Prepare Final LUC Tue 7/26/16 Tue 8/9/16 15 days Wed 11/18/15 Thu 12/3/15

84 Submit Final LUC Tue 8/9/16 Tue 8/9/16 1 day Thu 12/3/15 Fri 12/4/15

85 Remedial Action Complete Tue 3/28/17 Tue 3/28/17 1 day Fri 8/5/16 Fri 8/5/16
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